Volkslauf in Otigheim tiber 800 m am 03.11.2012
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Name
Beitzinger
Girarde
Wirth
Gumenick
Schreiber
Gernsbeck
Lawo
Rambowski
Kélmel
Braun
Bauer
Bartosch
Straller

Vorname
Christian
Lukas
Rabea
Nick
Alexander
Felix

Kim
Luisa
Finn
Annika
Lena
Moritz
Nicolas

Verein

RTV

LG Hardt

RTV

TG Otigheim
Skizunft Bad Herrenalb
LAG Obere Murg
TS Ottersdorf
RTV

TSG Weinheim
TG Otigheim
RTV

TG Otigheim

TV Rheinzabern

Zeit
0:02:29
0:02:32
0:02:38
0:02:40
0:02:46
0:02:50
0:02:52
0:02:54
0:02:56
0:02:59
0:03:20
0:03:21
0:03:40

Jahrg.
2001
2001
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001

Klasse
Schiil.400
Schiil.400
Schiil.400
Schiil.400
Schil.400
Schil.400
Schil.400
Schiil.400
Schiil.400
Schil.400
Schiil.400
Schiil.400
Schiil.400

Rang
1
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